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Mean Monthly Relative Humidity - Emirate of Dubai
(2006 - 2008)
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Month Mean Daily Maximum Relative Humidity % by Month Mean Daily Minimum Relative Humidity % by Month A
2008 2007 2006 2008 2007 2006
January 76 80 70 38 35 30 o
February 74 86+ 78 26 36 32 Pl
March 78 71 86+ 22 26 29 ko
April 71 65 74 21 17 20 Jor!
May 56 67 72 15+ 17 20 slo
June 69 70 69 24 26 17+ gigy
July 68 68 71 19 25 24 gutos
August 67 66 63 22 18 17+ sudawdd
September 71 78 77 24 16+ 23 JUwL-IE
October 75 71 78 21 18 24 195S]
November 71 79 79 29 33 33 by
December 79 74 81 40 34 44 JUPITN
* Minimum humidity during each year ple JS s s sl +
* Maximum humidity during each year ple JS JMs o> el »

Source: Dubai Airports

Al &y o)) B s

Average of Relative Humidity

100

920

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

o0 whas Hauall

Figure (15 - 01) JS

RV

A Absolute Max

Ac¥l L)
T Absolute Min
L A e e e S e e e e e e I e e L B e e o B
o 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101121 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 122 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 N1
2006 2007 2008

Months and Years < sicly ) sgcall

Statistical Yearbook - Emirate of Dubai

2008





